Massawa Circuit | 2017
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16/04/2017 | 121 km | 41 starting
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AMO GALARRETA David
AMO BANUSHI Besmir

AMO HALILA] Redi

AMO BERNARDINETTI Marco
BAl SCHNAPKA Matthias
AMO FICARA Pierpaolo

ESP19930702
ALB19880724
ALB19890831
ITA19910711
GER19800727
ITA19910216
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IPC
BAI
BAI
BAI
BAI

OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom
TESHOME HAGOS Meron

BECK Joschka

LECHNER Patrick—
GHEBREINDRIAS Amanuel Mengis

ERI19910228
ERI19920713
GER19930322
GER19881212
ERI19950114



